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	基本信息

	中文姓名
	
	英文姓名
	

	所在大学
	
	性    别
	

	所在院系
	
	年    级
	

	出生日期
	
	籍    贯
	

	证件类型
	
	证件号码
	

	教育经历

	教育阶段
	起止时间
	学校名称
	备注

	□中学
	
	
	

	□大学本科
	
	
	

	□硕士研究生
	
	
	

	联络信息

	本人电话
	
	电邮
	

	紧急联系人
	姓名
	
	关系
	
	电话
	

	主要社团活动经历
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	文化衫尺码及参考

	衣服尺码
	□ S    □ M    □ L     □ XL     □ XXL    □ XXXL

	尺码
	身高/胸围
	肩宽
	胸围
	后衣长
	袖长

	S
	165/88
	45
	98
	65
	20

	M
	170/92
	46
	102
	67
	21

	L
	175/96
	47
	106
	69
	22

	XL
	180/100
	48
	110
	71
	23

	XXL
	185/104
	49
	114
	73
	24

	XXXL
	190/108
	50
	118
	75
	25
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